8 | PRODUCT CATALOGUE
The HC3P low-pressure hot water unit heaters are 3-phase fan heaters designed for heating large
volume facilities, such as industrial halls, commercial buildings and warehouses. These units circulate
the air through a heat exchanger supplied with low-pressure hot water for heating or with cold water
for cooling purposes.
HC 20-45
a. 635 mm
b. 600 mm
c. 465 mm
d. 455±3 mm
e. 325 mm
HC 50-70
a. 739 mm
b. 699 mm
c. 532 mm
d. 550±3 mm
e. 345 mm
a
b
c
d
e
PRODUCT
NAME PRODUCT CODE HEATING
CAPACITY RANGE
COOLING
CAPACITY RANGE MAXIMUM AIRFLOW VOLTAGE /
FREQUENCY MOTOR POWER NET
WEIGHT NOISE LEVEL
kW kW m3/h V/Hz W kg dB
HC3P 20 WHHC3P20-1514 2,36 - 28,4 2,6 - 5,4 3 200 400/50 180 12,5 55
HC3P 30 WHHC3P30-1626 2,84 - 34,9 3,2 - 11,8 3 100 400/50 180 13 55
HC3P 35 WHHC3P35-1515 3,51 - 40,1 3,9 - 13,9 2 700 400/50 180 14 54
HC3P 45 WHHC3P45-1627 6,02 - 55,6 6,2 - 18,6 2 500 400/50 180 14,5 54
HC3P 50 WHHC3P50-1516 6,23 - 58,5 6,6 - 22,4 4 000 400/50 250 20,5 59
HC3P 70 WHHC3P70-1517 8,78 - 80,1 9,1 - 30,5 3 400 400/50 250 21 58
KEY FEATURES
•	 Heating capacity ranges from 2,36 kW to 80,1 kW
•	 Cooling capacity ranges from 2,6 kW to 30,5 kW
•	 Airflow ranges from 2 500 m3/h to 4 000 m3/h
•	 3-phase AC motor (400 V) with an IP54 rating
•	 EPP housing
•	 ABS air louvres (optional 360° diffuser or confusor versions)
•	 Manufactured in Poland
LPHW unit heater
HC3P
HEATING CAPACITY RANGE: 2,36 kW - 80,1 kW
400V
IP
54
AC
�
3R 2R 1R
Ceiling
or wall-
mounted
Heating
function
Cooling
function
Air
circulation
EPP casing Power
supply
IP rating AC motor Motor
stages
Axial fan Compatible
with
heat pumps
3-row heat
exchanger
2-row heat
exchanger
1-row heat
exchanger
Technical
documentation
Check our pricing